
Marin2019

Visit our 
website for 
links to our 
exhibitors  

www.MarinCampFair.com

March 23, 2019
San Rafael, CA

  	 Company	 Website	 Ages Served

ActivityHero	 activityhero.com	 1-18 years
Aerial Arts Fairfax	 aerialartsfairfax.com	 7-19 years
Army and Navy Academy	 armyandnavyacademy.org	 8-16 years
AthenaiTech 	 athenaitech.com	 PreK - 8th grade
Avid4 Adventure	 avid4.com	 PreK - 7th grade
Bar 717 Ranch/Camp Trinity	 bar717.com	 8-16 years
Bay Area Festivals	 kidfestconcord.com	 Families
Booth Lacrosse	 boothlacrosse.com	 K - 12th grade
California Film Institute	 cfieducation.cafilm.org	 10-18 years
Camp Chrysalis	 campchrysalis.com	 8.5-17 years
Camp EDMO	 campedmo.org	 4-13 years
Camp SEA Lab	 campsealab.org	 8-17 years
Camp Tamarancho	 boyscouts-marin.org	 2nd - 5th grade
Camp Ursa Major	 campursamajor.com	 5-15 years
Carmel Valley Tennis Camp	 carmelvalleytenniscamp.com	 10-18 years
Cloverleaf Ranch Summer Camp	 cloverleafranch.com	 4-17 years
Coastal Camp at NatureBridge	 coastalcamp.org	 5-15 years
Cooking Round the World	 cookingroundtheworld.com	 PreK - 8th grade
Corte Madera Parks and Recreation	 townofcortemadera.org	 5-12 years
Crissy Field Center	 crissyfieldcenter.org	 7-13 years
Cultural Care Au Pair	 jdavison.aupairnews.com	 0-18 years
Dave Fromer Soccer	 davefromersoccer.com	 4-18 years
Deer Crossing Camp	 deercrossingcamp.com	 8-17 years
Dominican Athletics Sports Camps	 dominicanathletics.com	 6-14 years
Eden Village West	 edenvillagewest.org	 8-15 years
Farm Camp	 farmcampca.com	 8-17 years
FastForward Adventure Reporter	 fastforwardweb.com	 11-18 years
Gaia Girls Passages	 gaiagirlspassages.org	 K - 12th grade
Galileo	 galileo-camps.com	 PreK - 8th grade
GoGo squeeZ	 gogosqueez.com	 All ages
Golden Gate Learning Center	 goldengatelearning.center	 7-12 years
iD Tech	 idtech.com	 7-17 years
Kennolyn Camps	 kennolyn.com	 6-16 years
KIND Snacks	 kindsnacks.com	 All ages
Larkspur - Super Cool Summer School 	 cityoflarkspur.org/recreation	 K - 6th grade
Lycee Francais de San Francisco	 lelycee.org/summercamp	 5-11 years
Marin Girls Chorus	 marinchorus.org	 K - 5th grade
Marin Idol Performance Camp	 chaikenmusic.com	 9-18 years
Marin JCC Camp Kehillah	 marinjcc.org/camp	 TK - 10th grade
Marin Primary and Middle School Summer Day Camp	 mpms.org	 2-7 years
Marin YMCA Summer Camps	 ymcasf.org/marin	 K - 10th grade
Marinwood Summer Camps	 marinwood.org	 3-12 years
Mark Day School	 markdayschool.org	 1st - 9th grade
Mathnasium Mill Valley	 mathnasium.com/millvalley	 K-8th grade
MEGA Gymnastics	 megagymnastics.com	 3 years & older
Mill Valley Recreation and Community Center	 millvalleyrecreation.org	 3-15 years
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Mountain Camp Woodside	 mountaincampwoodside.com	 5-16 years
Mountain Meadow Ranch Summer Camp	 mountainmeadow.com	 7-16 years
MVCode	 mvcode.com	 7-14 years
N.Y. Broadway Training Programs	 marissajoyganz.com	 7-18 years
NerdLevels	 nerdlevels.com	 12-18 years
No Limits Day Camp	 nolimitsdaycamp.com	 4-13 years
Novato Piano School	 novatopianoschool.com	 1-13 years
Play-Well TEKnologies	 play-well.org	 5-12 years
Point Reyes Summer Camp	 ptreyes.org/summer-camp	 3rd - 12th grade
Project Ember	 projectember.org	 5th - 12th grade
Redwood Adventure Camp	 redwoodadventure.org	 10-18 years
Renewal by Andersen	 renewalbyandersen.com	 Families
River Way Ranch Camp	 riverwayranchcamp.com	 7-16 years
Sage Educators	 sageeducators.com	 K - 12th grade
Sailing Education Adventures	 sailsea.org	 8-15 years
San Rafael Community Services	 livelifelocally.org	 5-15 years
Seeds of Awareness - Fiddleheads	 seedsofawareness.org	 3-16 years
Shredders Skate Camp	 shreddersskatecamp.com	 5-13 years
Skylake Yosemite Camp	 skylake.com	 7-14 years
Slide Ranch	 slideranch.org	 5-18 years
Stepping Stones Project	 steppingstonesproject.org	 6th - 8th grade
Steve & Kate’s Camp	 steveandkate.com	 PreK - 7th grade
Summer at Santa Catalina	 santacatalina.org/summer-at-sc	 8-14 years
Summer Odyssey @ Dominican University	 dominican.edu/odyssey	 7-14 years
Swift Nature Camp	 swiftnaturecamp.com	 6-17 years
Techsplosion	 techsplosion.org	 5-12 years
Terra Marin K-8	 terramarin.org	 3-15 years
The Culinary Dude’s Culinary Education	 theculinarydude.com	 5-14 years
The Dojo Studio of Martial Arts & Fitness	 marindojo.com	 5-10 years
The Epoch Times	 theepochtimes.com	 Families
The Game Academy	 thegameacademy.org	 8-18 years
The Image Flow	 theimageflow.com	 9-14 years
The Ranch	 theranchtoday.org	 6-14 years
The Ross Preschool	 therosspreschool.org	 2-5 years
Tilden Preparatory School Marin	 tildenprep.com	 9th - 12th grade
Two Rivers Soccer Camp	 tworiverssoccer.com	 7-17 years
uCamps	 ucamps.org	 7-19 years
Usborne Books and More	 usborneshop.com	 All Ages
Valiant Prep	 valiantprep.org	 TK - 12th grade
Walton’s Grizzly Lodge Summer Camp	 grizzlylodge.com	 7-14 years
WildCare	 discoverwildcare.org	 3-1/2 - 12 years
Xian Yun Academy of the Arts California	 www.xianyunca.org	 5th - 12th grade
YMCA of the Redwoods	 ymcasv.org	 7-17 years, Families
Young Actors’ Theatre Camp	 campyatc.com	 8-18 years

Thank you to our sponsors!


